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2004 SICA North Conference T&F Meet Assignments

Lane    Seed Time/Dist    Bib#          Name • Team

10
2008

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 553-7245

Sophomore Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1
Paris Embry • Argo12.82 5
Javon Stewart • Bolingbrook12.23 49
Mike Lepper • Richards10.924 160
Quintrel Moore • Romeoville11.95 195
Robert Long • Reavis12.66 125
Sterling Shadd • Oak LawnNT7 90
 8

Sophomore Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
 1
Ben Hawkins • Argo13.02 7
Dave Phillips • Oak Lawn12.13 88
Mike Carrington • Richards11.584 150
Josh Jackson • Romeoville11.75 189
Paakwesi Coleman • Bolingbrook12.26 36
 7
 8

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1
Andres Torres • Oak Lawn11.42 112
Jaron Ward • Romeoville11.23 215
Jon Evans • Bolingbrook10.94 60
Solomon Grady • Argo11.25 17
Jovan Witcher • Richards11.36 182
Joe Hallman • Reavis13.27 141
 8

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
 1
Carl Fisher • Bolingbrook11.32 61
Adrian Battle • Richards11.33 170
Mark Brown • Romeoville11.04 199
Andre Young • Argo11.15 31
Paul Caudillo • Oak Lawn11.36 98
Mitch Maglaya • Reavis11.87 143
 8

Sophomore Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1
 1
Jonathon Jackson • Richards19.62 157
Joel Martin • Oak Lawn19.13 83
Markus Hood • Bolingbrook16.94 42
Jalal Bakr • Reavis18.25 114
Flowers McNiel • Romeoville19.56 193
 7
 8

Sophomore Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2
 1
Manny Garcia • Reavis19.52 118
Dorian Oleksak • Romeoville18.93 196
Aaron Grier • Richards17.354 153
Kevin Thompson • Oak Lawn17.85 93
Dwayne Hernandez • Bolingbrook19.36 41

Sophomore Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2
 1
Manny Garcia • Reavis19.52 118
Dorian Oleksak • Romeoville18.93 196
Aaron Grier • Richards17.354 153
Kevin Thompson • Oak Lawn17.85 93
Dwayne Hernandez • Bolingbrook19.36 41
Eric Duffek • Argo20.07 4
 8

Sophomore Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section 
Will Stanko • Oak Lawn11:11.04 92
Kevin Hardy • BolingbrookNT8 39

12
16

Matt Miller • Oak Lawn11:08.03 85
Mohamed Mohamed • Reavis13:13.07 128

11
15

Scott Hankes • Richards11:04.02 155
John Flores • Reavis12:12.06 117

10
14

Brian Hendrix • Bolingbrook10:55.61 40
Brian Hankes • Richards11:18.05 154
Asif Kamal • RomeovilleNT9 190
 13

Sophomore Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1
Brad Gillen • Oak Lawn26.32 80
Quintrel Moore • Romeoville25.93 195
Mike Lepper • Richards23.54 160
Robert Long • Reavis25.35 125
Mike Vazquez • Bolingbrook26.26 51
David Kierys • Argo30.07 9
 8

Sophomore Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
1

Adam Jurczak • Reavis26.32 122
Dave Phillips • Oak Lawn25.33 88
Josh Jackson • Romeoville25.14 189
Tim Lammert • Richards25.35 159
Paakwesi Coleman • Bolingbrook25.96 36
Paris Embry • Argo27.07 5

8

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1
Raymon Parker • Romeoville23.72 206
Jovan Witcher • Richards23.13 182
Jon Evans • Bolingbrook22.24 60
Andre Young • Argo22.85 31
Andres Torres • Oak Lawn23.66 112
 7
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Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1
Raymon Parker • Romeoville23.72 206
Jovan Witcher • Richards23.13 182
Jon Evans • Bolingbrook22.24 60
Andre Young • Argo22.85 31
Andres Torres • Oak Lawn23.66 112
 7
 8

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
 1
Adrian Battle • Richards23.72 170
Hershal Davison • Bolingbrook23.23 56
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

22.34 211

Solomon Grady • Argo22.65 17
Paul Caudillo • Oak Lawn23.46 98
Mitch Maglaya • Reavis25.17 143
 8

Sophomore Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section 
 Matt Brus, Dan Buys
Tom Fry, Sean Goldrick
Mark Miller, Matt Miller
Will Stanko • Oak Lawn

10:12.04 74
75
79

218
84
85
92

 8
 12
 16
 Ross Eckert, Fernando Godienez
Mike Machen, Alberto Vargas • 
Richards

9:54.03 151
152
161
167

 7
 11
 15
 Joel De la Torre, David Hernandez
Bruce Lockett, Nestor Rico • Argo

9:21.02 3 8 
10
12

 John Flores, Jim Higgins
Ray Ibrahim, Mohamed Mohamed
Max Oldenberg, Max VanByssum • 
Reavis

NT6 117
120
121
128
129
136

 10
 14
 Tim Armstrong, Lamont Bowerman
Myles Garza, Charlie Jirka
Ian Kennedy, Bryan Manis
Leffie Martin • Bolingbrook

9:14.61 34
35
37
43
44
45
46

 Carlos Alarcon, Jeff Kaylor
Ryan Lange, Joe Mills • Romeoville

10:41.05 183
191
192
194

 9
 13

Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 Agustin Aguirre, Joe Muzuma
Josh Muzuma, Pablo Sarinana • 
Argo

8:40.04 13 
24 
25 
28

 8
 12
 16
 Tim Tackett, Dominick Tapia
Sean Trausch, Joe Ventura • 
Romeoville

8:36.03 209
210
212
214

7
11
15

Tad Dallas, Byron Etta
Jon Heerdt, James Isbell
Javier Jimenez, Nathan Kennedy
Erik Manis, Justin Rogness • 
Bolingbrook

8:28.12 54 
59 
62 
64 
65 
66 
68 
71

 6
 10
 14
 Frank Colello, Mike Demaj
Tom Mariak, Bart Styrczula
Kevin Swistowicz • Reavis

8:22.01 137
139
144
146
147

 5
 9
 13

Sophomore Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals 
1

Frank Dankert, Ray Ibrahim
Adam Jurczak, Jeremy Kratovil
Robert Long, Chazz Peters
Larry Rutherford • Reavis

50.52 116
121
122
124
125
130
131

 Paakwesi Coleman, Vivek 
Gumidyala
Kortney Porter, Javon Stewart
Mike Vazquez • Bolingbrook

47.93 36 
38 
48 
49 
51

Stephan Garcia, Josh Jackson
Quintrel Moore, Dorian Oleksak • 
Romeoville

46.94 188
189
195
196

 Mike Carrington, Tim Lammert
Mike Lepper, Mark Williams • 
Richards

47.35 150
159
160
169

 Jerry Davis, Paris Embry
Joe Garfi, Tony Manjarrez • Argo

50.06 1 5 6 
11

 Brad Gillen, Tim Lamberger
Joel Martin, Rodney Washington • 
Oak Lawn

52.57 80 
82 
83 
94

 8
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Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 Justin Carpenter, Paul Caudillo
Ryan Gilligan, Andres Torres • Oak 
Lawn

NT2 97
98

100
112

 Mark Brown, Raymon Parker
Alex Trent, Jaron Ward • 
Romeoville

44.23 199
206
213
215

 Dennis Branch, Howard Davis
Hershal Davison, Jon Evans
Carl Fisher, Chris Parker • 
Bolingbrook

43.84 53
55
56
60
61
69

 Ricky Hawkins, Jerron Johnson
Andre Young, Chris Zavala • Argo

44.05 18
20
31
32

 Adrian Battle, Kevin Johnston
Ashton Smiley, Tim Steele • 
Richards

47.06 170
174
178
179

 7
 8

Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 
Dimitri Dimizias • Richards10:27.04 171
Josh Lopez • Oak Lawn11:20.08 104
 12
 16
Kevin Leiting • Romeoville10:24.03 203
Christian Gayton • Argo11:05.07 16
 11
 15
Brian Eck • Romeoville10:17.02 200
Raul Garcia • Argo10:58.06 15
 10
 14
Jon Heerdt • Bolingbrook10:02.21 62
Dan Rogness • Bolingbrook10:53.95 70
Ted Sileika • Oak Lawn12:55.09 110
 13

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1
Bryan Flanagan • Argo18.01 14
Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook16.32 57
Jarrod Livingston • Bolingbrook15.73 67
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

14.54 211

Jason Winterhoff • Romeoville14.95 217
Jim Fikac • Richards15.96 172
Eric Koch • Argo17.77 22
Tim Brazel • Oak Lawn18.48 96

Sophomore Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section 
Tim Armstrong • Bolingbrook2:21.44 34
Mike Eck • Romeoville2:29.08 187
Ryan Lange • Romeoville2:37.012 192
 16
Joel De la Torre • Argo2:18.03 3

Sophomore Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section 
Tim Armstrong • Bolingbrook2:21.44 34
Mike Eck • Romeoville2:29.08 187
Ryan Lange • Romeoville2:37.012 192
 16
Joel De la Torre • Argo2:18.03 3
Fernando Godienez • Richards2:28.07 152
Max VanByssum • Reavis2:33.011 136
 15
Matt Brus • Oak Lawn2:10.02 74
Max Oldenberg • Reavis2:26.06 129
David Hernandez • Argo2:30.010 8
 14
Dan Buys • Oak Lawn2:06.01 75
Ross Eckert • Richards2:23.05 151
Charlie Jirka • Bolingbrook2:29.19 43
 13

Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 
Joe Muzuma • Argo2:08.04 24
Frank Colello • Reavis2:11.08 137
 12
 16
Dominick Tapia • Romeoville2:06.03 210
Bart Styrczula • Reavis2:09.07 146
 11
 15
James Isbell • Bolingbrook2:05.82 64
Joe Ventura • Romeoville2:09.06 214

10
14

Josh Muzuma • Argo1:59.01 25
Jeremy Prendergast • Oak Lawn2:08.05 109
Javier Jimenez • Bolingbrook2:13.09 65

13

Sophomore Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals 
 1
 Frank Dankert, Manny Garcia
Ray Ibrahim, Adam Jurczak
Jeremy Kratovil, Robert Long
Chazz Peters, Larry Rutherford • 
Reavis

1:50.02 116
118
121
122
124
125
130
131

Paakwesi Coleman, Bryan Manis
Kortney Porter, Javon Stewart
Mike Vazquez • Bolingbrook

1:41.63 36 
45 
48 
49 
51

 Mike Carrington, Tim Lammert
Mike Lepper, Lavante Washington • 
Richards

1:39.24 150
159
160
168

Stephan Garcia, Josh Jackson
Quintrel Moore, Dorian Oleksak • 
Romeoville

1:40.15 188
189
195
196

 Jerry Davis, Eric Duffek
Joe Garfi, Bruce Lockett
Tony Manjarrez • Argo

1:50.06 1 4 6 
10 
11
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Sophomore Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals 
 1
 Frank Dankert, Manny Garcia
Ray Ibrahim, Adam Jurczak
Jeremy Kratovil, Robert Long
Chazz Peters, Larry Rutherford • 
Reavis

1:50.02 116
118
121
122
124
125
130
131

 Paakwesi Coleman, Bryan Manis
Kortney Porter, Javon Stewart
Mike Vazquez • Bolingbrook

1:41.63 36
45
48
49
51

 Mike Carrington, Tim Lammert
Mike Lepper, Lavante Washington • 
Richards

1:39.24 150
159
160
168

 Stephan Garcia, Josh Jackson
Quintrel Moore, Dorian Oleksak • 
Romeoville

1:40.15 188
189
195
196

 Jerry Davis, Eric Duffek
Joe Garfi, Bruce Lockett
Tony Manjarrez • Argo

1:50.06 1 4 6
10
11

 Brad Gillen, Tim Lamberger
Sterling Shadd, Joe Stahnke • Oak 
Lawn

NT7 80
82
90
91

 8

Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 Tim Brazel, Justin Carpenter
Paul Caudillo, Joe Fry
Ryan Gilligan, Justin Lopez
Andres Torres • Oak Lawn

NT2 96
97
98
99

100
105
112

 Jerron Johnson, Saul White
Andre Young, Chris Zavala • Argo

1:33.03 20
30
31
32

 Mark Brown, Raymon Parker
Alex Trent, Jaron Ward • 
Romeoville

1:32.384 199
206
213
215

 Dennis Branch, Howard Davis
Carl Fisher, Chris Parker
Justin Rogness • Bolingbrook

1:32.45 53
55
61
69
71

 Adrian Battle, Kevin Johnston
Ashton Smiley, Tim Steele • 
Richards

1:40.06 170
174
178
179

 7
 8

Sophomore Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section 
 1
 2
Chazz Peters • Reavis1:03.03 130
Joe Stahnke • Oak Lawn1:01.34 91
Joe Mills • Romeoville1:03.05 194

Sophomore Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section 
 1
 2
Chazz Peters • Reavis1:03.03 130
Joe Stahnke • Oak Lawn1:01.34 91
Joe Mills • Romeoville1:03.05 194
 6
 7
 8

Sophomore Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section 
Vivek Gumidyala • Bolingbrook1:00.31 38
Cortez Branch • Romeoville58.92 185
Tim Lamberger • Oak Lawn58.43 82
Mark Williams • Richards55.14 169
Nestor Rico • Argo55.85 12
Josh Orozco • Richards58.86 162
Rizwan Arastu • Bolingbrook1:00.07 33
 8

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1
2

Bob Kamba • Oak LawnNT3 102
Brian White • Richards59.84 181
Jeff Kopf • Oak LawnNT5 103
 6
 7
 8

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
Jon Evans • Bolingbrook54.01 60
Jovan Witcher • Richards53.12 182
Brandon Noey • Romeoville52.33 204
Hershal Davison • Bolingbrook51.64 56
Solomon Grady • Argo52.05 17
Ricky Hawkins • Argo53.06 18
Kevin Swistowicz • Reavis53.27 147
Carl Puckett • Romeoville54.38 207

Sophomore Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 
1
2

Eric Duffek • Argo54.03 4
Manny Garcia • Reavis50.24 118
Jonathon Jackson • Richards50.45 157

6
7
8

Sophomore Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 
Flowers McNiel • Romeoville48.81 193
Aaron Grier • Richards47.52 153
Kevin Thompson • Oak Lawn45.73 93
Markus Hood • Bolingbrook44.44 42
Joel Martin • Oak Lawn45.35 83
Dorian Oleksak • Romeoville46.96 196
Dwayne Hernandez • Bolingbrook48.17 41
Jalal Bakr • Reavis49.58 114
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Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 
 1
 2
Tim Brazel • Oak Lawn47.53 96
Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook45.74 57
Eric Koch • Argo46.05 22
 6
 7
 8

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 
 1
Bryan Flanagan • Argo44.02 14
Tim Tackett • Romeoville43.13 209
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

40.14 211

Trevor Mulrenin • Oak Lawn40.85 107
Jim Fikac • Richards43.26 172
Jarrod Livingston • Bolingbrook44.27 67
 8

Sophomore Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section 
Carlos Alarcon • Romeoville5:08.04 183
Jeff Kaylor • Romeoville5:25.08 191
Mohamed Mohamed • Reavis6:18.012 128
 16
Ian Kennedy • Bolingbrook5:00.03 44
Brian Hankes • Richards5:24.07 154
David Hernandez • Argo5:44.011 8
 15
Mark Miller • Oak Lawn4:59.02 84
Myles Garza • Bolingbrook5:12.76 37
Ray Ibrahim • Reavis5:29.010 121
 14
Dan Buys • Oak Lawn4:40.01 75
Scott Hankes • Richards5:11.05 155
Bruce Lockett • Argo5:25.09 10
 13

Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 
Brian Eck • Romeoville4:40.04 200
Kevin Leiting • Romeoville4:52.08 203
 12
 16
Byron Etta • Bolingbrook4:39.93 59
Pablo Sarinana • Argo4:50.07 28
 11
 15
Mike Demaj • Reavis4:35.02 139
Josh Muzuma • Argo4:46.06 25
Dimitri Dimizias • Richards4:56.010 171
 14
Nathan Kennedy • Bolingbrook4:34.11 66
Jeremy Prendergast • Oak Lawn4:45.05 109
Tom Mariak • Reavis4:56.09 144
 13

Sophomore Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section 
 1

Sophomore Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section 
 1
 Benard Anyan, Cortez Branch
Ryan Lange, Joe Mills • Romeoville

4:10.02 184
185
192
194

 Rizwan Arastu, Tim Armstrong
Myles Garza, Vivek Gumidyala
Markus Hood, Charlie Jirka
Ian Kennedy, Leffie Martin • 
Bolingbrook

3:55.53 33 
34 
37 
38 
42 
43 
44 
46

 Mike Carrington, Josh Orozco
Jim Smiley, Mark Williams • 
Richards

3:46.04 150
162
164
169

 Joel De la Torre, Ben Hawkins
Bruce Lockett, Nestor Rico • Argo

3:48.05 3 7 
10 
12

 Jalal Bakr, Frank Dankert
Manny Garcia, Ray Ibrahim
Adam Jurczak, Robert Long
Chazz Peters • Reavis

4:00.06 114
116
118
121
122
125
130

Matt Brus, Dan Buys
Brad Gillen, Mark Miller
Sterling Shadd, Joe Stahnke
Will Stanko, Kevin Thompson • Oak 
Lawn

NT7 74 
75 
80 
84 
90 
91 
92 
93

8

Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 Kevin Johnston, Carl Newman
Willie Swafford, Brian White • 
Richards

4:02.02 174
176
180
181

 Dennis Branch, Howard Davis
Byron Etta, Jon Heerdt
James Isbell, Javier Jimenez
Dan Rogness, Justin Rogness • 
Bolingbrook

3:38.73 53 
55 
59 
62 
64 
65 
70 
71

 Nehemiah Beckley, Brandon Noey
Carl Puckett, Jaron Ward • 
Romeoville

3:34.04 198
204
207
215

 Ricky Hawkins, Jerron Johnson
Joe Muzuma, Chris Zavala • Argo

3:38.05 18 
20 
24 
32

Frank Colello, Mike Demaj
Mitch Maglaya, Tom Mariak
Bart Styrczula, Kevin Swistowicz • 
Reavis

3:50.06 137
139
143
144
146
147
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Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 Kevin Johnston, Carl Newman
Willie Swafford, Brian White • 
Richards

4:02.02 174
176
180
181

 Dennis Branch, Howard Davis
Byron Etta, Jon Heerdt
James Isbell, Javier Jimenez
Dan Rogness, Justin Rogness • 
Bolingbrook

3:38.73 53
55
59
62
64
65
70
71

 Nehemiah Beckley, Brandon Noey
Carl Puckett, Jaron Ward • 
Romeoville

3:34.04 198
204
207
215

 Ricky Hawkins, Jerron Johnson
Joe Muzuma, Chris Zavala • Argo

3:38.05 18
20
24
32

 Frank Colello, Mike Demaj
Mitch Maglaya, Tom Mariak
Bart Styrczula, Kevin Swistowicz • 
Reavis

3:50.06 137
139
143
144
146
147

 Joe Fry, Dan Higgins
Bob Kamba, Jeff Kopf
Josh Lopez, Justin Lopez
Jeremy Prendergast, Kyle Spitzer • 
Oak Lawn

NT7 99
101
102
103
104
105
109
111

 8

Sophomore Boys Long Jump - 1
Jerry Davis • Argo15'02.001 1
Robert Long • Reavis15'10.002 125
Jon Flores • Oak Lawn16'00.003 78
Benard Anyan • Romeoville16'05.504 184
Mark Williams • Richards17'00.005 169
Cortez Branch • Romeoville17'02.006 185
Jim Smiley • Richards17'09.007 164
Dwayne Hernandez • Bolingbrook17'09.508 41
Rodney Washington • Oak Lawn18'08.009 94
Javon Stewart • Bolingbrook19'04.0010 49

Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1
Dan Higgins • Oak Lawn17'08.001 101
Jovan Witcher • Richards18'00.002 182
Adarius Payne • Richards19'04.003 177
Mitch Maglaya • Reavis19'06.004 143
Saul White • Argo20'05.005 30
Solomon Grady • Argo20'09.006 17
Carl Fisher • Bolingbrook21'04.757 61
Brandon Whalum • Romeoville21'05.008 216
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

22'04.759 211

Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook22'06.0010 57

Sophomore Boys Triple Jump - 1
Joe Garfi • Argo28'01.001 6
Joel Martin • Oak Lawn33'06.002 83
Paris Embry • Argo34'03.003 5
Mike Vazquez • Bolingbrook34'03.004 51
Benard Anyan • Romeoville34'05.005 184
Dwayne Hernandez • Bolingbrook35'00.006 41
Jim Smiley • Richards36'02.007 164
Cortez Branch • Romeoville36'02.008 185
Aaron Grier • Richards36'03.009 153
Rodney Washington • Oak Lawn38'05.0010 94

Varsity Boys Triple Jump - 1
Justin Carpenter • Oak Lawn33'08.001 97
Antwan Jordan • Argo36'04.002 21
Dan Higgins • Oak Lawn37'02.003 101
Bryan Flanagan • Argo38'05.004 14
Jarrett Robinson • Romeoville40'05.005 208
Adarius Payne • Richards40'07.506 177
Troy Doris • Bolingbrook40'08.007 58
Brandon Whalum • Romeoville41'09.008 216
Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook44'09.509 57

Sophomore Boys Shot Put - 1
Chris Vanderzanden • Bolingbrook33'06.001 50
Gerardo De la Torre • Argo34'02.002 2
Modesto Perez • Oak Lawn34'06.003 87
Kevin Cronk • Romeoville35'01.004 186
Adam Sanders • Richards35'06.005 163
Ben Hawkins • Argo36'00.006 7
Frank Salamone • Reavis37'08.007 132
Jeff Willard • Romeoville37'09.008 197
Steve Talbot • Reavis40'03.009 134
Wisdom Onyegbule • Bolingbrook40'07.0010 47
Matt Creech • Oak Lawn41'05.0011 77
Bob Uzandenis • Richards43'00.0012 166

Varsity Boys Shot Put - 1
Dan Wagner • Oak Lawn33'07.001 113
Khaled Issa • Richards35'05.002 173
Mike Harding • Reavis36'00.003 142
Jesus Ortiz • Argo36'10.004 26
Steve Berry • Oak Lawn37'03.005 95
Josh Mosley • Richards38'02.506 175
Larry Henderson • Romeoville39'06.007 202
Jake Gray • Reavis46'02.008 140
Matt Gibson • Romeoville46'07.009 201
Matt Wilkin • Bolingbrook46'11.7510 73
Tom Sroka • Argo47'09.0011 29
Karlos Ingram • Bolingbrook48'01.5012 63

Sophomore Boys Discus - 1
Kevin Cronk • Romeoville074'001 186
Gerardo De la Torre • Argo085'022 2
Rizwan Arastu • Bolingbrook094'023 33
Ben Hawkins • Argo095'014 7
Jeff Willard • Romeoville100'005 197
Wisdom Onyegbule • Bolingbrook104'006 47
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Sophomore Boys Discus - 1
Kevin Cronk • Romeoville074'001 186
Gerardo De la Torre • Argo085'022 2
Rizwan Arastu • Bolingbrook094'023 33
Ben Hawkins • Argo095'014 7
Jeff Willard • Romeoville100'005 197
Wisdom Onyegbule • Bolingbrook104'006 47
Kevin Thompson • Oak Lawn105'067 93
Matt Creech • Oak Lawn109'048 77
Dave Thomas • Reavis111'009 135
Pat King • Reavis112'0010 123
Bob Uzandenis • Richards129'0211 166
Adam Sanders • Richards131'0012 163

Varsity Boys Discus - 1
Karlos Ingram • Bolingbrook104'091 63
Bill Walsh • Reavis105'002 148
Tom Sroka • Argo106'003 29
Josh Mosley • Richards109'004 175
Khaled Issa • Richards110'085 173
Dan Wagner • Oak Lawn114'026 113
Jeremy Hermes • Argo115'007 19
Steve Berry • Oak Lawn116'028 95
Larry Henderson • Romeoville118'009 202
Jake Gray • Reavis132'0610 140
Matt Gibson • Romeoville136'0011 201
Matt Wilkin • Bolingbrook145'0012 73

Sophomore Boys High Jump - 1
Leffie Martin • Bolingbrook4'001 46
Flowers McNiel • Romeoville4'082 193
Lavante Washington • Richards5'043 168
Jalal Bakr • Reavis5'044 114
Markus Hood • Bolingbrook5'065 42
Dave Phillips • Oak Lawn5'066 88
Rodney Washington • Oak Lawn5'067 94
Jonathon Jackson • Richards5'068 157

Varsity Boys High Jump - 1
Tim Brazel • Oak Lawn5'041 96
Dan Higgins • Oak Lawn5'042 101
James Isbell • Bolingbrook5'043 64
Brandon Smith • Bolingbrook5'044 72
Jason Winterhoff • Romeoville5'085 217
Jarrett Robinson • Romeoville5'086 208
Adarius Payne • Richards5'107 177
Antwan Jordan • Argo6'008 21
Saul White • Argo6'049 30

Sophomore Boys Pole Vault - 1
Joe Garfi • Argo07'061 6
Dave Phillips • Oak Lawn09'002 88
Lamont Bowerman • Bolingbrook09'063 35
Tim Lamberger • Oak Lawn09'064 82
Tim Armstrong • Bolingbrook09'065 34
Eric Duffek • Argo10'006 4

Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1
Steve Rodgers • Argo10'001 27
Justin Lopez • Oak Lawn10'062 105
Javier Jimenez • Bolingbrook10'093 65
Gerry O'Riley • Romeoville11'004 205
Chris Malewicz • Argo11'065 23
Nathan Andersen • Bolingbrook11'066 52
Kyle Spitzer • Oak Lawn12'067 111


